[ Elementary Schools
1 - Beverly Elementary
15 —Brier Elementary
23 - Cedar Valley Community School
16 —Cedar Way Elementary
20 - Chase Lake Community School
36 - College Place Elementary
35 —-Edmonds Elementary
22 - Hazelwood Elementary
33 - Hilltop Elementary
4 - Lynndale Elementary
24 -Lynnwood Elementary
27 —Martha Lake Elementary
2 - Meadowdale Elementary
13 —Mountlake Terrace Elementary
30 - Oak Heights Elementary
5 - Seaview Elementary
8 — Sherwood Elementary
25 —Spruce Elementary
14 - Terrace Park School
9 - Westgate Elementary

K-8 Schools
39 - Madrona School (K-8)
40 - Maplewood Parent Cooperative (K-8)

@ Middle Schools
68 — Alderwood Middle
69 — Brier Terrace Middle
70 — College Place Middle
64 - Meadowdale Middle

4 High Schools

86 - Edmonds-Woodway
High

85 - Lynnwood High

83 — Meadowdale High

82 - Mountlake Terrace High

87 — Scriber Lake High/
elLearning

B K-12 Schools
77 —Edmonds Heights K-12
6 — Maplewood Center (K-12)
7 - Alderwood Early
Childhood Center

@ District
Support Sites
A -Transportation/
Bus Barn
B - Maintenance
Department

Sunset Ave. S

Edmonds School District - Elementary Boundary Map 2013-2014*
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C - Warehouse

Jk Administration Center -
Educational Services Center
(ESC)

building and street locations,
and is not intended to provide
driving directions.
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Edmonds School District 15

15
23
16
20
36
35
22
33

24
27

13
30

25
14

39
40

68
69
70
64

86
85
83
82
87

77

Beverly

Brier

Cedar Valley
Cedar Way
Chase Lake
College Place
Edmonds
Hazelwood
Hilltop
Lynndale
Lynnwood
Martha Lake
Meadowdale
Mountlake Terrace
Oak Heights
Seaview
Sherwood
Spruce
Terrace Park
Westgate

Madrona K-8
Maplewood K-8

Alderwood Middle

Brier Terrace Middle
College Place Middle
Meadowdale Middle

Edmonds-Woodway High
Lynnwood High
Meadowdale High
Mountlake Terrace High
Scriber Lake High
Edmonds eLearning

Edmonds Heights K-12
Maplewood Center
Alderwood Early Childhood Center

Transportation/Bus Barn
Maintenance Department
Warehouse

¥k Educational Services Center (ESC) 20420 68th Ave W, Lynnwood, WA 98036 ¢ 425-431-7000

Ryan Henderson

David Updike (interim)
C.J. Gray

Hawk Cramer

Karen Nilson

Scott Morrison (interim)
Brent Hagen

Dr. Tim Parnell

Janie O’Brien

Chris Fulford

Chris Lindblom

Tom Trexel

Dan Davis

Doug Johnson

Susan Ardissono

Jack Sackett

Christi Kessler

Katy Kayler

Mary Freitas

Susan Lathrop (interim)

Lynda Fischer
Michelle Jacobs Mathis

Erin Murphy
Alex Alexander
Thea Gardner
Jennifer Kniseley

Miriam Mickelson

David Golden

Kevin Allen

Greg Schwab

Kathy Clift

Katie Bjornstad, Interim Coordinator

Scott Mauk
Darren Spencer, Manager
Dennis Burkhardt, Director

Craig Christensen, Director
George Marschall, Manager
Robert Hansen, Manager

5221 168th St. SW, Lynnwood, 98037

3625 232nd St. SW, Brier, 98036

19200 56th Ave. W, Lynnwood, 98036

22222 39th Ave. W, Mountlake Terrace, 98043
21603 84th Ave. W, Edmonds, 98026

20401 76th Ave. W, Lynnwood, 98036

1215 Olympic Ave., Edmonds, 98020

3300 204th St. SW, Lynnwood, 98036

20425 Damson Road, Lynnwood, 98036

7200 191st PI. SW, Lynnwood, 98036

18638 44th Ave. W, Lynnwood, 98037

17500 Larch Way, Lynnwood, 98037

6505 168th St. SW, Lynnwood, 98037

22001 52nd Ave. W, Mountlake Terrace, 98043
15500 18th Ave. W, Lynnwood, 98087

8426 188th St. SW, Edmonds, 98026

22901 106th Ave. W, Edmonds, 98020

17405 Spruce Way, Lynnwood, 98037

5409 228th St. SW, Mountlake Terrace, 98043

9601 220th St. SW, Edmonds, 98020

9300 236th St. SW, Edmonds, 98020
8500 200th St. SW, Edmonds, 98026

20000 28th Ave. W, Lynnwood, 98036
22200 Brier Road, Brier, 98036

7501 208th St. SW, Lynnwood, 98036
6500 168th St. SW, Lynnwood, 98037

7600 212th St. SW, Edmonds, 98026

18218 North Road, Bothell, 98012

6002 168th St. SW, Lynnwood, 98037

21801 44th Ave. W, Mountlake Terrace, 98043
23200 100th Ave. W, Edmonds, 98020

23200 100th Ave. W. Edmonds 98020

23200 100th Ave. W, Edmonds, 98020
8500 200th St. SW, Edmonds, 98026
2000 200th PI. SW, Lynnwood, 98036

3009 Alderwood Mall Blvd.,Lynnwood, WA 98036
2927 Alderwood Mall Blvd., Lynnwood, WA 98036
19800 Birch Way, Lynnwood, WA 98036

425-431-7732
425-431-7854
425-431-7390
425-431-7864
425-431-7495
425-431-7620
425-431-7374
425-431-7884
425-431-7604
425-431-7365
425-431-7615
425-431-7766
425-431-7754
425-431-7894
425-431-7744
425-431-7383
425-431-7460
425-431-7720
425-431-7482
425-431-7470

425-431-7979
425-431-7515

425-431-7579
425-431-7834
425-431-7451
425-431-7707

425-431-7900
425-431-7520
425-431-7650
425-431-7776
425-431-7270
425-431-7298

425-431-7840
425-431-7509
425-431-7595

425-431-7230
425-431-7244
425-431-7227
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